ZP40/60 Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-LAMBDA-4 89
Computer Peripherals
Datacom
Point of Sale
Test and Measurement
Single and Multiple Outputs
Wide Range AC Input

Immunity - EN61000-4-2,-3,-4,-6,-8
Weight (Typ) g (oz) 170g (6oz)
Size (WxLxH) in 2 x 4 x 1.2 (including underside components )
Warranty - One Year
Industry standard footprint Availability to second source
Up to 88% efficiency Less system heating
Broad product range Optimization of power supply to system
Meets EN61000-4 immunity Greater reliability
Feature Benefit
Features  and Benef i ts
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
ZP40/60 Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-LAMBDA-490
Model  Selector
ZPS40-3R3 V1 3.3 6.0 7.2 20.0 74
ZPS60-3R3 V1 3.3 8.0 8.5 26.0 74
ZPS40-5 V1 5.0 6.0 7.2 30.0 78
ZPS60-5 V1 5.0 8.0 9.0 40.0 78
ZPS40-9 V1 9.0 4.45 5.34 40.0 82
ZPS60-9 V1 9.0 6.67 8.0 60.0 82
ZPS40-12 V1 12.0 3.34 4.0 40.0 84
ZPS60-12 V1 12.0 5.0 6.0 60.0 84
ZPS40-15 V1 15.0 2.67 3.2 40.0 85
ZPS60-15 V1 15.0 4.0 4.8 60.0 85
ZPS40-24 V1 24.0 1.67 2.0 40.0 86
ZPS60-24 V1 24.0 2.5 3.0 60.0 86
ZPS40-30 V1 30.0 1.33 1.6 40.0 86
ZPS60-30 V1 30.0 2.0 2.4 60.0 86
ZPS40-36 V1 36.0 1.11 1.33 40.0 87
ZPS60-36 V1 36.0 1.67 2.0 60.0 87
ZPS40-48 V1 48.0 0.834 1.0 40.0 88
ZPS60-48 V1 48.0 1.25 1.5 60.0 88
ZPD40-512 V1 +5.0 3.2 5.0 40.0(7) 77
V2 +12.0 2.0 2.5
ZPD40-524 V1 +5.0 3.2 5.0 40.0(7) 78
V2 +24.0 1.0 1.5